

**CITY OF SOMERS POINT
BID TABULATION**

PROJECT NAME:
Somers Point 2018 Road Program
PROJECT NUMBER:
MA 7033.5

Engineers Estimate

Arawak Paving Co. Inc
7503 Weymouth Road
Hammonton, NJ 08037

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
BASE BID							
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS							
1	CLEARING SITE & TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
2	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	150	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
3	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	150	C.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
4	HMA PROFILE MILLING, 2" & VARIABLE	3320	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,280.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,280.00
5	HMA PROFILE MILLING, 4" & VARIABLE	15400	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 77,000.00
6	HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, MIX 19M64, 2" THICK	1875	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 140,625.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 133,125.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX 9.5M64, 2" THICK	2510	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 188,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 188,250.00
8	REMOVE & REPLACE ASPHALT DRIVEWAY APRON, 2" THICK	10	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	ROADWAY RESTORATION	70	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,800.00
10	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	2000	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 62,000.00
11	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE GUTTER, 8" THICK X 18" WIDE	1750	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 54,250.00
12	CONCRETE ROCKER GUTTER, 8" THICK X 3' WIDE	140	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,840.00
13	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	383	S.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 21,065.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 32,172.00
14	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON, 6" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	197	S.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 12,805.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,730.00
15	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON, 12" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25	S.Y.	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00
16	CONCRETE HANDICAP RAMP, ADA ACCESSIBLE, W/ DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	31	UNIT	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 77,500.00
17	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	1	UNIT	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
18	RESET VALVE BOX	3	UNIT	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.03
19	RESET EXISTING CASTING	3	UNIT	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.03
20	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG-LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 24" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	960	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 4,992.00
21	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	100	L.F.	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 220.00
22	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC, 4" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	200	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 220.00
23	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LINES, LONG-LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 4" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	11950	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,950.00	\$ 0.34	\$ 4,063.00
24	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, LONG-LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC	250	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 1,562.50
25	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	4	UNIT	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00
26	ECO-FRIENDLY CURB PIECE, TYPE 'N'	2	UNIT	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
27	INLETS, TYPE "B", IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	UNIT	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
28	INLETS, TYPE "A", IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	UNIT	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
29	INLETS, TYPE "E", IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	UNIT	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE	20	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
31	15" REINFORCED CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE	28	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,160.00
32	30" REINFORCED CONCRETE CULVERT PIPE	28	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 6,720.00
33	30" STORM SEWER ABANDONMENT	2	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,906.22	\$ 9,812.44
34	INFRARED ASPHALT REPAIR, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	10	S.Y.	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00
35	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	200	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00
36	HYDROSEEDING	200	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00
37	SIGNS	30	S.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
38	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
39	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$671,950.00	\$807,900.00	\$807,900.00